
Congressional Staffers – December 2016 

 

Senator Joe Donnelly 
 
Scheduler: Lynn Demos – 202-224-4814 
Direct all scheduling requests to Donnelly_scheduling@donnelly.senate.gov 
Legislative Director: Andrew Lattanner 
Andrew_lattanner@donnelly.mail.gov 
Chief of Staff: Joel Elliott 
Health Legislative Assistant:  Katie Campbell 
katie_campbell@donnelly.senate.gov 
 

Senator Todd Young (Lame-duck Contact) 
 
Scheduler: Clay Helton: 202-225-5315 
clay.helton@mail.house.gov 
Legislative Director: Jake Triolo 
Jacob.triolo@mail.house.gov 
Chief of Staff: John Connell 
Health Legislative Assistant: Jaymi Light 
jaymi.light@mail.house.gov 
 

Congressman Peter Visclosky – District 1 
 
Scheduler: Korry Baach – 202-225-2461 
Korry.baach@mail.house.gov 
Legislative Director: Kevin Spicer 
Chief of Staff: Mark Lopez 
Health Legislative Assistant: Emma Norvell 
emma.norvell@mail.house.gov 
 

Congressman Jackie Walorski – District 2 
 
Scheduler: Faith Ammen 
Faith.Ammen@mail.house.gov 
Legislative Director: Yonnick Hammond 
yonnick.hammond@mail.house.gov 
Chief of Staff: Brendon DelToro 
Health Legislative Assistant:  Mike Dankler 
Mike.Dankler@mail.house.gov 
202-225-6911 
 

Congressman Jim Banks – District 3 (Lame-duck Contact) 
 
Jim@jimbanks.us  
260-579-5828 
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Congressman Todd Rokita – District 4 
 
Scheduler: Nancy Gutwein – 202-225-5037 
Nancy.gutwein@mail.house.gov 
Legislative Director: Lyndley Kratovil 
Chief of Staff: Mike Ward 
Health Legislative Assistant: Parker Reynolds 
Parker.Reynolds@mail.house.gov 
 

 

Congressman Susan Brooks – District 5 
 
Scheduler: Michael Corr – 202-225-2276 
michael.corr@mail.house.gov 
Legislative Director: Megan Savage 
Chief of Staff: Mel Raines 
Health Legislative Assistant: Helen Dwight 
Helen.dwight@mail.house.gov 
 

Congressman Luke Messer – District 6 
 
Scheduler: Amy Burke -202-225-3021 
Amy.burke@mail.house.gov 
Legislative Director: Jerry White 
Jerry.white@mail.house.gov 
Chief of Staff:  Douglas Menorca 
Health Legislative Assistant: Molly Newell 
molly.newell@mail.house.gov 
 

Congressman Andre´ Carson – District 7 
 
Scheduler: Alice Holst (for scheduling call Indy at 317-283-6516) 
 202-225-4011 
Legislative Director: Nathan Bennett 
Chief of Staff: Kim Rudolph 
Health Legislative Assistant: Erica Powell 
erica.powell@mail.house.gov 
 

Congressman Larry Bucshon – District 8 
 
Scheduler: Beth Trenti – 202-225-4636 
beth.trenti@mail.house.gov 
Legislative Director: Teresa Buckley 
Chief of Staff: Jon Causey 
Health Legislative Assistant: Jeffrey Lucas 
Jeffrey.Lucas@mail.house.gov 
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Congressman Trey Hollingsworth – District 9 (Lame-duck Contact) 
 
Rachel Jacobs, Campaign Manager  
Rachel@voteforTrey.com    
(859) 466-4642 
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